
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.94.10

GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB  Rekord: 690,0
Stand: 10.07.2023 18:18 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 489 Ringe 3 9 42 6

1792 Schäfer, Frank 175
1795 Jung, Wolfgang 158
1789 Geib, Fred 156

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 431 Ringe 6 19 16 18

1889 Steigleider, Rainer 149
1887 Gruber, Peter 148
1878 Oest, Thomas 134

3  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 420 Ringe 2 22 26

1045 Seibel, Stefan 153
1047 Seibel, Christof 150
1035 Glaser, Wolfgang 117

4  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 407 Ringe 4 16 20 5

1875 Fink, Richard 155
1874 Sonderschäfer, Bernd 149
1873 Fuchs, Hans-Peter 103



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2023
Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.94.10

GK-Gewehr 300m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 265
Stand: 10.07.2023 18:18 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1792 Schäfer, Frank  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 93 82 175

2 1795 Jung, Wolfgang  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 79 79 158

3 1819 Wadle, Volker  1200 SV Münchweiler 82 76 158

4 1789 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 77 79 156

5 1875 Fink, Richard  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 84 71 155

6 1800 Scheller, Kirstin  1200 SV Münchweiler 77 76 153

7 1045 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 82 71 153

8 1778 Neuhart, Ingo  1200 SSV Dahn 68 82 150

9 1869 Hofmann, Ulrich  1200 SGes Berghausen 73 77 150
10 1047 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 78 72 150
11 1889 Steigleider, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 66 83 149
12 1874 Sonderschäfer, Bernd  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 78 71 149
13 1887 Gruber, Peter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 65 83 148
14 1861 Peifer, Andreas  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 66 71 137
15 1878 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 75 59 134
16 1785 Müller, Karl  1200 SSV Dahn 63 63 126
17 1035 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 73 44 117
18 1873 Fuchs, Hans-Peter  1200 SV 1953/60 Iggelheim 55 48 103
na 1833 Borstel, Andreas  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0
na 1832 Borstel, Sandra  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0
na 1796 Corvin, Dennis  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0
na 1848 Fremgen, Helmut  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0
na 1858 Kehl, Eric  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 0 0 0
na 1831 Schenk, Janik  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0


